		City of Oakland			ice of the City Clerk Dakland City Hall, ank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 and, California 94612	
CITY OF OAKLAND Legislation Details						
File #:	16-1	1315 Version: 1	Name:	Property BID Annual Reports And Assessment Payment Approval Passed		
Туре:	ORS	SA Resolution	Status:			
File created:	6/21	/2017	In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board		
On agenda:	7/18	8/2017	Final action:	7/18/2017		
Title:	2) Adopt The Successor Agency Resolution Authorizing Payment Of The Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency's Cumulative Fiscal Year 2017-2018 Fair Share Assessment In An Approximate Amount Of \$4,537.56 For One Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency-Owned Property In The Downtown Oakland Community Benefit District Of 2008					
Sponsors:	Eco	Economic & Workforce Development Department				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. V	1. View Report, 2. 2017-005 CMS				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
7/18/2017	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board		dopted	Pass	
7/11/2017	1	* Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and Community & Economic Development Committee		pproved the Recommendation of Staff d Forward	Pass	
6/29/2017	1	*Rules & Legislation Comr	nittee			